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SL Caste ST

1 Kapariya HYRAT

2 Kanu hle]

3 Kalandar Sheleal

4 Kochh EOGY

5 Kurmi AT (Fg) FIRES TIFATH &7
6 Kewat $ac (H3c)
7 Kadar gl

8 Kora HRT

9 Korku W

10 Kewart e

11 Khatwa Ycdl

12 Khatauri TRy

13 Khangar IR

14 Khatik gicsh

15  Khelta YereT

16 Godi (Chhavi) INar (BTdT)
17  Gangai (Ganesh) IS (IT0TLN)
18  Gantot ranNdr

19 Gandharv erq

20  Gulguliya Iretarferar

21 Chany g



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Chapota

Chandrvanshi (Kahar, Kamkar)

Tikulhar
Dhokaru
Tamariya
Turha
Tiyar
Dhanuk
Dhamin
Dhimar
Dhanwar
Noniya
Nai
Namshudr
Pandi

Pal (Bhedihar, Gaderi)
Pradhan
Pinganiya
Pahira
Bari
Beldar
Bind
Sekhda
Bagdi

Bhuiyar

ATHRIS

(AR, 1)



47

48

49

50

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

71.

72.

Bhar
Bhaskar

Mali (Malkar)
Mangar
Madar
Mallah
Majhwar
Markande
Moriyari
Malar (Malhor)
Maulik
Rajdhobi
Rajbhar
Rangwa
Vanpar
Sauta (Sota)
Santrash
Aghori

Abdal

Kasab (Kasai)
Chik

Dafali (Muslim)

Dhuniya (Muslim)

Nat (Muslim)

Pamriya (Muslim)

CoELY

Hier (Iram)

TR (hdol sTdrer fovel & forw)

3R

Jddel

HETS (HATS) (HIEeTH)

SHIeT (HTETH)
gferar (FRer)
oTC (FTerH)
qARET (AR

9



73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Bhatiyara (Muslim)

Bhat (Muslim)

Mehtar, Lalbegiya, Halalkhor, Bhangi

(Muslim)

Miriyasin (Muslim)

Madari (Muslim)

Morshikar (Muslim)
Sai/Fakir/Diwan/Madar (Muslim)
Momin (Muslim) (Julaha/Ansari)
Amat

Chudihar (Muslim)

Prajapati (Kumhar)

Rain / Kunjra (Muslim)
Soyar

Thakurai (Muslim)

Nagar

Shershahbadi

Bakkho (Muslim)

Adarkhai

Chhipi

Tili

Idris / Darji (Muslim)
Saikalgar (Sikalgar) (Muslim)
Rangrej (Muslim)

Sinduriya Baniya / Kaithal Vaishy /
Kathbaniya

HISTRT (o)
HTC (FTEeTe)

9

sHaf(F T Eore)

AR, (Afe)
AT (A=)
ARRISR (FRET)
IS /Peh R feaTa/HER (HiE)
AR (R (Femer/arand)
AT

TR (o)

gemafd (FFER)

ST T HoRT (AT
TR

SIS (FfEaH)

GIEIES

SR FEI A

Tl (FREeTH)

3exEr

&

faeir

SO AT gt (Ao
dFerR (RFerR) (FRer)
TR (ATETH)

m dfT/Yd 37 /



97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

Mukeri (Muslim)

Itfarosh / Gadhedi / Itpaj Ibrahim
(Muslim)

Badhai

Patwa

Kamar (Karmkar)
Devhar

Samri Vaishy
Haluwai

Pairgha / Parihar
Jaaga

Laheri

Rajvanshi (Rishiya / Deshiya / Poliya)

Kulhaiya

Awadh Baniya

Barai, Tamoli (Chaurasiya)
Teli (Hindu & Muslim)

Dangi

P ()
STIRI/ATCRSl/SeTsT SR

Troraei( RfGa/e R ar gifermm)
FoddT

3aer Sfaar

TS, AT (I

dell (féeq Td HiEer#)



